
Volleyball Practice Schedule at the Boys & Girls Club

Trainers: Hope, Brooke, 
Cassidy, Gabby, Maddie 

Saturday 5/15 9:00 
10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

Moore 4th

Monday 5/17 6:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m.

South End North End

Yates
Hyatt
Freeman Oden
Moore Storment
Welborn Pettigrew
Burkett Davis

South End North EndSouth End North End

Thursday 5/20 6:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m.

Tuesday 5/18 6:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m.

South End North EndSouth End North EndSouth End North End

South End North EndSouth End North EndSouth End North End

Cobley

Pham

Freeman

Friday 5/21 6:00 Moore end of season party 
Tuesday 5/25 6:00 Hyatt end of season party

Cobley
McMillan Storment

CPO
Cross-Out




