Volleyball Practice Schedule at the Boys & Girls Club

Saturday 5/15		Yates	Cobley
	10:00	Hyatt	Moore 4th
	11:00	Freeman	Oden
	12:00	Moore	Storment
	1:00	Welborn	Pettigrew
	2:00	Burkett	Davis
	3:00		

Monday 5/17	6:00 p.m.	South End	North End
		Pham	
	7:00 p.m.		

Tuesday 5/18	6:00 p.m.	South End	North End
-	-		
	7:00 p.m.		

Thursday 5/20	6:00 p.m.	South End	North End
		Freeman	Cobley
	7:00 p.m.	McMillan	Storment

Friday 5/21 6:00 Moore end of season party Tuesday 5/25 6:00 Hyatt end of season party

Trainers: Hope, Brooke, Cassidy, Gabby, Maddie